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8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16B (1x16GB) 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Apacer Panther-Golden 8 GB (1x8GB) 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UO8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer NOX 8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UG8G36C25YMBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (1x16GB)
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB (2x8GB) 3600
Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

40,70 USD

52,69 USD

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

75,90 USD

77,00 USD

97,90 USD

104,50

usb

26,95 USD

30,80 USD

46,20 USD

52,80 USD



Apacer NOX 16GB (2x8GB) 3600 MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB (1x16GB) 3600
Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B (1x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

57,20 USD

66,00 USD

74,80 USD

129,80
usb



